1501 Industrial Way N,
Toms River, NJ 08755
©2019 ABOVE ALL Lighting, Inc. All rights reserved
866-222-8866
Project Name
Product Code

Type V
Ordering Information
Example: DB42HSPSW1-V
ACCESSORIES (ORDER SEPARATELY)
DB = Dome Top Bollard1
FB = Flat Top Bollard
PB = Peak Top Bollard
1 - 120-277V
Top Watts CCT Voltage Controls Distribution
Blank - None V - Type V
Finish
Blank - Bronze
BK - Black
WH - White
GY - Grey
Note:
*  Bronze finish is standard. Custom color is available for a premium setup fee. Consult customer service for additional information.
90245
ABMK01
Anchor bolt (M10) mounting
kits for standard bollard
PHOTOMETRY
1501 Industrial Way N,
Toms River, NJ 08755
©2019 ABOVE ALL Lighting, Inc. All rights reserved
866-222-8866
90541
BOLLARD-SS-180°
180° SIDE SHIELD for
standard bollard
20H - 20″ High1
32H - 32″ High1
42H - 42″ High1
Height
SP - Selectable
 Power
12W/24W2
SW - Selectable
White 3000K/
4000K/5000K3
1. 42″ High is standard. Please check Customer Service in advance for 20″ and 32″ High. It may take long lead time.
2. 24W is default setting. If need 12W please contact Customer Service in advance to change the setting in factory or change the setting in the field.
3. 3000K is default setting. If need other CCT please contact Customer Service in advance to change the setting in factory or change the setting in
    the field.
1501 Industrial Way N,
Toms River, NJ 08755
©2019 ABOVE ALL Lighting, Inc. All rights reserved
866-222-8866
Watts Lumen
Output
AC Input
120V
CCT Dist.
Type
CRI LPW
12W 1340lm 0.19A >70 4000K Type V 112
24W 2500lm 0.22A >70 4000K Type V 104
0
10